MOURNE SKYLINE MTR

MSMTR
35km 3370m
Pos Name Category Time Start 1 Don- 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Finish
Com Bernagh Meelmore Foffany Loughshannagh Meelbeg Meelmore Bernagh Commedagh Donard
Col
1st Kim Collison M 03:57:09 00:00:00 00:40:48 01:11:29  01:23:46 01:39:19 02:04:45 02:15:46  02:24:11 02:39:28 03:13:03 03:30:22 03:57:09
Borrowdale AC/England 00:00:00 00:40:48 00:30:41 00:12:17 00:15:33 00:25:26 00:11:01 00:08:25 00:15:17 00:33:35 00:17:19 00:26:47
2nd Eoin Lennon M 03:59:42 00:00:00 00:40:50 01:11:32  01:24:13 01:39:57 02:05:49 02:17:02 02:25:29 02:41:51 03:14:55 03:31:43 03:59:42
Carnethy HRC 00:00:00 00:40:50 00:30:42 00:12:41 00:15:44 00:25:52 00:11:13  00:08:27 00:16:22 00:33:04 00:16:48 00:27:59
3rd J Marshall Thomson M 04:08:38 00:00:00 00:41:01 01:11:45 01:25:15 01:43:08 02:08:50 02:20:18 02:29:21 02:46:01 03:22:20 03:39:19 04:08:38
DynaFit/USA 00:00:00 00:41:01 00:30:44  00:13:30 00:17:53 00:25:42 00:11:28  00:09:03 00:16:40 00:36:19 00:16:59 00:29:19
4th Ally Beaven M 04:12:07 00:00:00 00:47:07 01:19:45 01:32:04 01:47:47 02:16:18 02:27:41 02:35:38 02:51:06 03:25:19 03:44:00 04:12:07
Unattached 00:00:00 00:47:07 00:32:38 00:12:19 00:15:43 00:28:31 00:11:23  00:07:57 00:15:28 00:34:13 00:18:41 00:28:07
5th David Steele M35 04:13:54 00:00:00 00:42:57 01:14:54  01:28:10 01:44:26 02:11:32  02:23:57  02:33:23 02:50:32 03:26:29 03:45:20 04:13:54
Newcastle AC 00:00:00 00:42:57 00:31:57 00:13:16 00:16:16 00:27:06 00:12:25 00:09:26 00:17:09 00:35:57 00:18:51 00:28:34
6th Andrew Annett M 04:15:08 00:00:00 00:41:51 01:12:32  01:25:37 01:41:52 02:07:06 02:18:32 02:27:39 02:43:18 03:21:16 03:43:29 04:15:08
North Belfast Harriers 00:00:00 00:41:51 00:30:41 00:13:05 00:16:15 00:25:14 00:11:26  00:09:07 00:15:39 00:37:58 00:22:13 00:31:39
7th Paul Navesey M 04:17:34 00:00:00 00:42:19 01:14:28 01:28:40 01:45:35 02:11:20 02:23:55 02:33:21 02:51:02 03:27:38 03:46:52 04:17:34
Centurion Ultra Team 00:00:00 00:42:19 00:32:09 00:14:12 00:16:55 00:25:45 00:12:35 00:09:26 00:17:41 00:36:36 00:19:14 00:30:42
8th Deon McNeilly M50 04:23:36 00:00:00 00:41:48 01:14:21 01:28:38 01:46:32 02:14:29 02:26:58 02:36:05 02:54:03 03:33:14 03:53:19 04:23:36
Newcastle AC 00:00:00 00:41:48 00:32:33  00:14:17 00:17:54 00:27:57 00:12:29  00:09:07 00:17:58 00:39:11 00:20:05 00:30:17
9th Sam Herron M 04:24:13 00:00:00 00:42:43 01:16:10 01:29:46 01:47:39 02:18:16 02:31:32  02:41:19 02:58:39 03:35:37 03:55:13 04:24:13
Mourne Runners 00:00:00 00:42:43 00:33:27 00:13:36 00:17:53 00:30:37 00:13:16  00:09:47 00:17:20 00:36:58 00:19:36 00:29:00
10th Stevie Kremer F 04:24:25 00:00:00 00:42:40 01:16:26  01:31:30 01:50:35 02:16:53 02:29:42  02:39:08 02:57:24 03:34:30 03:54:03 04:24:25
Team Salomon/USA 00:00:00 00:42:40 00:33:46  00:15:04 00:19:05 00:26:18 00:12:49  00:09:26 00:18:16 00:37:06 00:19:33 00:30:22
11th Paul Teirney M 04:29:13 00:00:00 00:43:22 01:17:14  01:31:26 01:48:00 02:16:41 02:29:22  02:38:47 02:57:09 03:37:33 03:58:44 04:29:13
Ambleside AC/Ireland 00:00:00 00:43:22 00:33:52  00:14:12 00:16:34 00:28:41 00:12:41 00:09:25 00:18:22 00:40:24 00:21:11 00:30:29
12th Jo Meek F 04:30:32 00:00:00 00:43:33 01:16:48 01:32:12 01:50:02 02:17:35 02:30:31 02:40:04 02:58:16 03:36:24 03:56:58 04:30:32
Winchester AC/England 00:00:00 00:43:33 00:33:15  00:15:24 00:17:50 00:27:33 00:12:56  00:09:33 00:18:12 00:38:08 00:20:34 00:33:34
13th Gary Bailey M 04:32:45 00:00:00 00:46:06 01:20:39 01:35:17 01:52:46 02:22:32 02:35:30 02:44:54 03:02:51 03:40:42 04:00:48 04:32:45
Unattached 00:00:00 00:46:06 00:34:33  00:14:38 00:17:29 00:29:46 00:12:58 00:09:24 00:17:57 00:37:51 00:20:06 00:31:57
14th Jayson Cavill M35 04:33:03 00:00:00 00:42:33 01:14:39  01:28:29 01:44:38 02:11:12 02:22:48 02:31:28 02:47:27 03:23:05 03:43:22 04:33:03
Pickering Running Club 00:00:00 00:42:33 00:32:06 00:13:50 00:16:09 00:26:34 00:11:36  00:08:40 00:15:59 00:35:38 00:20:17 00:49:41
15th Ryan Stewart M 04:33:11 00:00:00 00:44:48 01:18:19 01:33:35 01:52:09 02:20:38 02:33:27 02:43:12 03:01:51 03:40:56 04:01:40 04:33:11
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 00:00:00 00:44:48 00:33:31 00:15:16 00:18:34 00:28:29 00:12:49 00:09:45 00:18:39 00:39:05 00:20:44 00:31:31
16th Toby Cushion M35 04:35:27 00:00:00 00:46:11 01:21:18 01:36:41 01:55:52 02:25:12 02:38:17  02:47:55 03:06:15 03:44:37 04:03:53 04:35:27
Keswick AC 00:00:00 00:46:11 00:35:07 00:15:23 00:19:11 00:29:20 00:13:05 00:09:38 00:18:20 00:38:22 00:19:16 00:31:34
17th Adrian Hennessy M35 04:36:31 00:00:00 00:45:15 01:20:13  01:35:28 01:52:33 02:21:13 02:34:35 02:44:31 03:03:18 03:43:19 04:04:20 04:36:31
Kilfinane AC 00:00:00 00:45:15 00:34:58 00:15:15 00:17:05 00:28:40 00:13:22  00:09:56 00:18:47 00:40:01 00:21:01 00:32:11
18th Allan Bogle M 04:41:52 00:00:00 00:40:45 01:11:27 01:24:02 01:39:35 02:07:56 02:24:37  02:37:14 02:58:30 03:42:40 04:06:59 04:41:52
City of Derry AC 00:00:00 00:40:45 00:30:42 00:12:35 00:15:33 00:28:21 00:16:41 00:12:37 00:21:16 00:44:10 00:24:19 00:34:53
19th Diane Wilson F45 04:45:41 00:00:00 00:47:58 01:23:47 01:39:13 01:58:35 02:32:28 02:45:59  02:55:52 03:14:35 03:54:02 04:13:43 04:45:41
Dromore AC 00:00:00 00:47:58 00:35:49  00:15:26 00:19:22 00:33:53 00:13:31 00:09:53 00:18:43 00:39:27 00:19:41 00:31:58
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Phil Hodge
Murlough AC

Dale Mathers
Newry City Runners
Billy Reed

East Antrim Harriers
Jonathan Gibson
Unattached

Nicki McPeak
Unattached

David Gamble
Unattached

Sharon Trimble
North Belfast Harriers
Shane Donnelly
Acorns AC

Shileen O'Kane
Lagan Valley AC
Shane Young

Gael Force

Gary Warnock
Unattached

Bjorn Verduijn
Unattached
Matthew Hewitt
East Coast AC
Craig Lloyd
Unattached

Alistair Haddow
Unattached

Alan Ayling

IMRA

Pete Grant

Team Purple
Dominic Mclnerney
Unattached

Shane O'Mahony
Unattached
Stephen Wallace
Unattached

James Breyfogle
IMRA/Albuquerque Road Runners
Adrian Tucker
Unattached

Mark McGinn
Magherafelt Harriers
Ron Peacock
Unattached

Martin Mullan
BARF

Richard Nunan
IMRA
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00:44:33
00:44:33
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00:47:40
00:47:40
00:50:06
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00:54:36
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00:48:30
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00:52:40
00:52:40
00:50:52
00:50:52
00:55:32
00:55:32
00:50:37
00:50:37
00:53:33
00:53:33
00:51:28
00:51:28
00:49:03
00:49:03
00:53:45
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00:56:11
00:51:38
00:51:38

01:27:56
00:37:16

01:22:29
00:36:44
01:24:01
00:35:58
01:24:25
00:36:05
01:26:21
00:37:40
01:24:28
00:35:44
01:27:17
00:38:19
01:18:05
00:33:32
01:27:37
00:39:01
01:21:49
00:34:09
01:27:24
00:37:18
01:34:22
00:39:46
01:24:04
00:35:34
01:30:43
00:38:19

01:29:45
00:38:57
01:32:36
00:39:05
01:32:30
00:39:50
01:28:56
00:38:04
01:34:57
00:39:25
01:28:09
00:37:32
01:34:14
00:40:41
01:29:53
00:38:25
01:27:33
00:38:30
01:33:53
00:40:08
01:35:53
00:39:42
01:32:14
00:40:36

01:43:39
00:15:43

01:38:08
00:15:39
01:39:35
00:15:34
01:39:43
00:15:18
01:43:11
00:16:50
01:39:38
00:15:10
01:45:05
00:17:48
01:31:48
00:13:43
01:44:57
00:17:20
01:36:36
00:14:47
01:43:59
00:16:35
01:51:02
00:16:40
01:39:41
00:15:37
01:47:59
00:17:16

01:46:48
00:17:03
01:48:54
00:16:18
01:49:06
00:16:36
01:44:49
00:15:53
01:54:15
00:19:18
01:44:09
00:16:00
01:53:16
00:19:02
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00:17:14
01:44:28
00:16:55
01:53:19
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00:17:53
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00:18:54
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00:18:23
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00:19:35
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02:02:41
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00:16:24
02:06:04
00:21:07
01:52:48
00:16:12
02:04:24
00:20:25
02:11:43
00:20:41
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00:20:30
02:04:34
00:19:45
02:15:55
00:21:40
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00:23:06
02:08:51
00:21:44
02:05:49
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02:16:15
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02:14:08
00:20:22
02:13:57
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02:39:08
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00:34:28
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00:33:52
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00:35:59
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00:35:55
02:48:37
00:39:01
02:40:36
00:36:02
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00:37:51
02:38:16
00:34:33
02:50:05
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00:14:45
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00:14:47
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00:09:42
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00:10:26
03:00:11
00:10:28
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00:14:05
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03:08:14
00:11:49
03:17:46
00:11:30
03:19:36
00:11:09
03:17:38
00:12:00
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00:17:53

03:12:28
00:18:47
03:12:15
00:18:55
03:13:57
00:19:20
03:21:00
00:20:49
03:17:27
00:20:51
03:23:31
00:20:47
03:09:05
00:21:52
03:24:15
00:20:29
03:12:35
00:18:52
03:28:14
00:22:24
03:32:15
00:20:18
03:21:37
00:21:46
03:31:49
00:22:04
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00:22:02
03:31:34
00:20:03
03:39:04
00:20:58
03:31:27
00:24:11
03:42:11
00:21:29
03:32:43
00:26:13
03:40:01
00:22:45
03:34:42
00:22:13
03:34:12
00:25:58
03:40:58
00:23:12
03:41:42
00:22:06
03:41:04
00:23:26

03:57:48
00:39:58

03:53:51
00:41:23
03:53:38
00:41:23
03:56:56
00:42:59
04:03:43
00:42:43
04:04:06
00:46:39
04:06:28
00:42:57
03:59:07
00:50:02
04:06:55
00:42:40
03:58:20
00:45:45
04:15:28
00:47:14
04:16:35
00:44:20
04:09:57
00:48:20
04:18:59
00:47:10

04:20:17
00:47:26
04:17:30
00:45:56
04:25:16
00:46:12
04:20:44
00:49:17
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00:43:09
04:26:18
00:53:35
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00:46:55
04:23:57
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04:16:40
00:18:52
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00:24:29
04:49:49
00:24:33
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00:25:12
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00:22:57
04:51:41
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04:49:00
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00:24:37
04:51:48
00:24:10
04:57:37
00:25:58
04:51:59
00:23:59

04:46:50
00:30:10

04:48:16
00:32:33

04:49:33
00:33:47

04:55:36
00:37:06

04:59:24
00:34:44

05:02:06
00:33:59

05:02:16
00:33:46

05:02:30
00:35:51

05:03:15
00:35:11

05:08:00
00:43:54

05:15:01
00:36:24

05:16:53
00:36:47

05:17:16
00:40:39

05:19:15
00:37:03
05:22:02
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00:40:15

05:23:02
00:33:13
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00:37:23
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05:31:00
00:40:33
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056:32:22
00:40:23
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Robbie Williams
IMRA

Jim McCormick
North Belfast Harriers

Matt O'Kane
Unattached

Ross Bibby
Valley Striders AC

Hazel McLaughlin
Lagan Valley AC

Andreas Andersen

iloebesko.dk (Denmark)

Alan Renville
Carnethy HRC

Richard Hanna
Mourne Runners
Oisin Doyle
Unattached

Mark King
Newcastle AC
Joanne Curran
BARF

Kevin O'Brien
MSR

Mark McManus
East Coast AC
James Clancy
IMRA

Richard McLernon
North Coast Runners
Aaron Shimmons
BARF

Declan McElroy
Newcastle AC
Mark Horvath
MMRA

Taryn McCoy
BARF

Kevin Shiels
Unattached
Denise Mathers
Newry City Runners
Martin Schgber

iloebesko.dk (Denmark)

James McKevitt
Unattached

Declan McGrellis
LVO

Aisling Allum

Olympian Triathlon Club

Bobby Nicholson
Seapark AC
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Anne Sandford
Lagan Valley AC

Chris Collins
East Antrim Harriers

Declan Faulkner
Knockmany Runners
Brian Linton
BARF/Crusaders AC
Andrew Wallace
Ballydrain Harriers
Brian Buckley
Watergrasshill AC
Angela Stevenson
Newcastle AC

Susan McCartney
Up and Runners
David Carr
Unattached

Kim England
Pickering Running Club
Gary Gillham
Unattached

Richard Leahy
Unattached

Dave Evans

BARF

Kathleen Monteverde
BARF

Violet Linton

LVO

Marco Petrassi
Munster Mountain Running Association
Paul Kennedy
Unattached

Claire Withers
Mourne Runners
Gareth Grew

North Belfast Harriers

Anthony O'Reilly
IMRA

Greg Mc Cann
NIMRA

Gerry Kingston
BARF

Mervyn McCollam
Unattached

Orla McElroy
Unattached
Samuel Lockhart
Unattached
Robert Jones
Clapham Chasers
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00:42:40

06:11:41
00:42:49

06:14:28
00:45:14

06:15:05
00:43:56

06:15:12
00:39:16

06:17:39
00:47:26

06:28:10
00:43:16

06:30:26
00:53:56

06:30:34
00:49:31

06:32:37
00:46:58

06:38:08
00:53:46

06:38:40
00:50:10

06:39:03
00:43:17

06:41:49
00:49:47

06:41:54
00:55:59
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98th Christian-Emil Thorup M 06:43:13 00:00:00 00:53:49 01:36:55 01:57:09 02:22:45 03:03:35 03:23:04 03:38:35 04:09:04 05:14:34 05:47:04 06:43:13

Unattached 00:00:00 00:53:49 00:43:06 00:20:14 00:25:36 00:40:50 00:19:29  00:15:31 00:30:29 01:05:30 00:32:30 00:56:09
99th Ricky Cowan M65 06:45:16 00:00:00 01:03:21 01:53:02 02:14:34 02:39:28 03:23:50 03:43:58 03:59:32 04:30:42 05:32:02 06:03:04 06:45:16
Mourne Runners 00:00:00 01:03:21 00:49:41  00:21:32 00:24:54 00:44:22 00:20:08 00:15:34 00:31:10 01:01:20 00:31:02 00:42:12
100th  Andy Deal M40 06:46:09 00:00:00 00:58:39 01:44:27 02:05:22 02:33:56 03:18:37 03:38:51 03:53:12 04:21:59 05:24:12 05:56:25 06:46:09
Springwell Running Club 00:00:00 00:58:39 00:45:48  00:20:55 00:28:34 00:44:41 00:20:14  00:14:21 00:28:47 01:02:13 00:32:13 00:49:44
101st  Paul Deasey M40 06:49:32 00:00:00 00:57:50 01:43:54 02:06:06 02:34:36 03:16:01 03:34:51 03:48:50 04:21:44 05:20:11 05:50:52 06:49:32
Watergrass Hill AC 00:00:00 00:57:50 00:46:04 00:22:12 00:28:30 00:41:25 00:18:50 00:13:59 00:32:54 00:58:27 00:30:41 00:58:40
102nd= Stephen Stewart M45 07:01:07 00:00:00 01:01:44 01:49:39  02:10:34 02:38:02 03:29:19 03:47:53  04:04:55 04:34:17 05:35:09 06:05:14 07:01:07
Unattached 00:00:00 01:01:44 00:47:55 00:20:55 00:27:28 00:51:17 00:18:34  00:17:02 00:29:22 01:00:52 00:30:05 00:55:53
102nd= Kyle johnston M35 07:01:07 00:00:00 01:03:32 01:51:54  02:13:59 02:39:30 03:24:42 03:43:29 03:58:44 04:28:06 05:28:21 06:01:45 07:01:07
Unattached 00:00:00 01:03:32 00:48:22  00:22:05 00:25:31 00:45:12 00:18:47  00:15:15 00:29:22 01:00:15 00:33:24 00:59:22
104th  Mart Colvin M40 07:05:09 00:00:00 01:00:52 01:47:05 02:10:01 02:37:20 03:23:57 03:43:34  03:59:36 04:32:00 05:34:35 06:06:24 07:05:09
Unattached 00:00:00 01:00:52 00:46:13  00:22:56 00:27:19 00:46:37 00:19:37  00:16:02 00:32:24 01:02:35 00:31:49 00:58:45
105th  Jeremy Sutton M40 07:07:46 00:00:00 01:01:18 01:49:13  02:11:52 02:40:32 03:24:11 03:44:11  03:59:51 04:29:30 05:28:52 06:00:20 07:07:46
Unaffiliated 00:00:00 01:01:18 00:47:55  00:22:39 00:28:40 00:43:39 00:20:00 00:15:40 00:29:39 00:59:22 00:31:28 01:07:26
106th  David Bosonnet M40 07:09:42 00:00:00 00:55:36 01:41:06 02:04:07 02:34:59 03:18:48 03:39:24 03:56:52 04:27:23 05:34:44 06:07:36 07:09:42
Unattached 00:00:00 00:55:36 00:45:30 00:23:01 00:30:52 00:43:49 00:20:36  00:17:28 00:30:31 01:07:21 00:32:52 01:02:06
107th  Damien O'Brien M40 07:26:00 00:00:00 01:03:25 01:54:02 02:17:45 02:45:24 03:31:20 03:51:37  04:07:26 04:40:00 05:48:49 06:23:57 07:26:00
Watergrasshill AC 00:00:00 01:03:25 00:50:37  00:23:43 00:27:39 00:45:56 00:20:17  00:15:49 00:32:34 01:08:49 00:35:08 01:02:03
108th  Keith Brownrigg M 07:26:22 00:00:00 00:59:02 01:45:41 02:09:15 02:38:17 03:23:53 03:43:14  03:58:59 04:36:26 05:46:37 06:21:20 07:26:22
Rat Pack 00:00:00 00:59:02 00:46:39  00:23:34 00:29:02 00:45:36  00:19:21  00:15:45 00:37:27 01:10:11 00:34:43 01:05:02
109th  Gareth Hardy M 07:32:43 00:00:00 01:00:31 01:47:51  02:11:05 02:36:21 03:23:55 03:48:07 04:09:05 04:47:09 05:53:13 06:30:59 07:32:43
Unattached 00:00:00 01:00:31 00:47:20 00:23:14 00:25:16 00:47:34 00:24:12  00:20:58 00:38:04 01:06:04 00:37:46 01:01:44
110th  Donal O'Kane M50 07:37:19 00:00:00 01:04:04 01:54:55 02:18:44 02:48:58 03:38:42 04:02:42 04:22:47 04:56:07 06:04:35 06:38:14 07:37:19
BARF 00:00:00 01:04:04 00:50:51 00:23:49 00:30:14 00:49:44 00:24:00 00:20:05 00:33:20 01:08:28 00:33:39 00:59:05
111th  Andrew Mc Gibbon M45 07:50:26 00:00:00 01:06:24 02:00:47 02:26:27 02:53:46 03:50:04 04:14:51 04:34:51 05:10:23 06:18:34 06:52:44 07:50:26
BARF 00:00:00 01:06:24 00:54:23  00:25:40 00:27:19 00:56:18 00:24:47  00:20:00 00:35:32 01:08:11 00:34:10 00:57:42
112th  Miriam Bridge F 07:54:44 00:00:00 00:57:21 01:47:24 02:17:56 02:50:37 03:36:42 03:58:16  04:15:45 04:54:23 06:05:54 06:38:48 07:54:44
City of Derry AC 00:00:00 00:57:21 00:50:03  00:30:32 00:32:41 00:46:05 00:21:34 00:17:29 00:38:38 01:11:31 00:32:54 01:15:56
113th  Amy Beggs F45 08:27:13 00:00:00 01:05:21 02:02:04 02:31:47 03:03:38 03:59:10 04:23:13  04:42:18 05:28:22 06:45:46 07:21:07 08:27:13
Larne AC 00:00:00 01:05:21 00:56:43  00:29:43 00:31:51 00:55:32 00:24:03  00:19:05 00:46:04 01:17:24 00:35:21 01:06:06
rtd Martin Rea M35 00:00:00 00:52:36 01:33:34
North Belfast Harriers 00:00:00 00:52:36 00:40:58 -—--- = === e eeeee emeem eeeee emeemeeeen e
rtd Paul Nesbitt M 00:00:00 00:55:18 01:39:28  02:02:45 02:35:28
Unattached 00:00:00 00:55:18 00:44:10 00:23:17 00:32:43 = - eeem e e e e
m1-10  Brian Weir M45 07:13:27 00:00:00 07:13:27
Unattached 00:00:00 - @ e e e e e e e e

file://[E:IMSMTR%20Split%20Times/index.html 5/5


catherine.boyd
Stamp




